



Eyewear Protection Program

The Eyewear Protection Program is a worry-free warranty that replaces featured frames free of charge if you accidentally break or damage your glasses within the first 12 months following purchase. You get the security of knowing that if your glasses are damaged, you'll be covered.

GET MORE WITH PREMIER!

Worry-free, no questions asked, replacement of your broken

When you purchase a featured frame brand from a doctor participating in the Premier Program, you get extra protection. If you accidentally break your frame within the first 12 months of purchase, simply bring your frame back to your doctor and we'll replace it. It's that simple. Automatically receive free warranty protection for your glasses when you purchase a featured frame brand from a doctor participating in the Premier Program.

Extra savings and great deals on replacement lenses

If both your frame and lenses break, you can replace your lenses and any lens enhancements by taking advantage of our special warranty pricing:

Lens Replacement Costs Standard Lens Enhancement Costs*

Single Vision Lenses: \$40 Progressives: \$55 Lined Bifocal Lenses: \$60 Anti-reflective: \$41 Lined Trifocal Lenses: \$75 Photochromic: \$70 Scratch Coating: \$17

Scratch Coating: \$17 Polycarbonate: \$31

Featured Frame Brands

What's Included

or damaged frame

Airlock® · Altair® · Anne Klein · bebe® · Calvin Klein · Calvin Klein Collection Chloé · Cole Haan · Columbia · DVF · Dragon® · Etro · Flexon® · Genesis JOE Joseph Abboud® · Joseph Abboud® · Kilter™ · Lacoste · Liu Jo Marchon NYC™ · MCM · Nautica · Nike · Nine West · Otis & Piper™ · Revlon® Salvatore Ferragamo · Sean John · Sight for Students® · Skaga · Sunlites™

The Eyewear Protection Program is not an insurance plan. The program provides additional frame warranty protection for frame breakage only, and cannot be used to replace lost or stolen glasses. The Eyewear Protection Program is available only through VSP Network Providers participating in the VSP Global Premier Program. Frame replacement is based on the professional judgment of the Premier Program Provider. To qualify for the Eyewear Protection Program, a member must purchase an eligible featured frame brand after January 1, 2015 from a Premier Program Provider. The Eyewear Protection Program is available for one year from the original date of purchase of eligible featured frame brand. If the original frame is not available as a replacement, a frame of similar style and cost may be used. Only purchases made from Network Providers participating in the Global Premier Program are eligible for this program. If you were a Premier Program Practice when the materials were purchased, you must honor the warranty as a service to your patients even if your patients even if

^{*}Premium lens enhancements also available